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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Tennessee Tech U. 294 292 586

2 Northern Illinois U. 298 291 589

3 Eastern Kentucky U. 303 294 597

4 Austin Peay State U. 305 305 610

5 Malone College 310 302 612

6 De Paul University 305 308 613

7 Oakland University 307 310 617

8 Cincinnati, U. of 316 304 620

9 IUPUI 310 312 622

10 IPFW 317 310 627

11 Youngstown State U. 316 312 628

12 Wright State Univ. 318 325 643

13 Centre College 338 328 666

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Scott Stallings Tenn. Tech 66 73 139

2 Zach Jecklin N Illinois 74 70 144

*Shaun McConnell E Kentucky 77 67 144

4 Nicholas Schenk N Illinois 72 73 145

Polk Brown Tenn. Tech 75 70 145

6 Ethan Roush N Illinois 75 71 146

*Ryan Britt E Kentucky 74 72 146

8 Jessie Massie E Kentucky 72 75 147

Trey Bowling E Kentucky 77 70 147

10 Scotty Jones Malone 75 73 148

11 Matt Fry IPFW 76 74 150

Rob Reynolds Oakland U. 77 73 150

Braxton Hunter Tenn. Tech 75 75 150

Luke Ladd Aust. Peay 76 74 150

Phillip Hendrickson E Kentucky 74 76 150

16 Grant Gates Malone 75 76 151

Yoshio Yamamoto Aust. Peay 77 74 151

Cory Blenkush De Paul 77 74 151

*Ben Glover Aust. Peay 75 76 151

*Calvin Clark Tenn. Tech 77 74 151
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1 Tennessee Tech U. 294 292 586

1 Scott Stallings 66 73 139

T  4 Polk Brown 75 70 145

T 11 Braxton Hunter 75 75 150

T 21 John Fox 78 74 152

T 32 Jared Dunn 79 76 155

2 Northern Illinois U. 298 291 589

T  2 Zach Jecklin 74 70 144

T  4 Nicholas Schenk 72 73 145

T  6 Ethan Roush 75 71 146

T 28 Alex Wagner 77 77 154

T 40 Eric Crost 79 77 156

3 Eastern Kentucky U. 303 294 597

T  8 Jessie Massie 72 75 147

T  8 Trey Bowling 77 70 147

T 11 Phillip Hendrickson 74 76 150

T 23 Justin Moore 80 73 153

T 48 Nick McDaniel 82 76 158

4 Austin Peay State U. 305 305 610

T 11 Luke Ladd 76 74 150

T 16 Yoshio Yamamoto 77 74 151

T 28 Grant Leaver 75 79 154

T 32 Chris Barron 77 78 155

WD Justin Metzger 78 WD

5 Malone College 310 302 612

10 Scotty Jones 75 73 148

T 16 Grant Gates 75 76 151

T 32 Scott Shenker 79 76 155

T 48 Darren Phipps 81 77 158

73 Michael Johnson 81 88 169

6 De Paul University 305 308 613

T 16 Cory Blenkush 77 74 151

T 21 Will Cumberland 76 76 152

T 32 Matthew McMahon 76 79 155

T 32 Dustin Wickenhauser 76 79 155

T 48 Nick Martin 77 81 158
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7 Oakland University 307 310 617

T 11 Rob Reynolds 77 73 150

T 23 Chad Elliott 74 79 153

T 40 Charles Kluesner 77 79 156

61 Jonathan Pauli 79 82 161

T 66 Ryan Schultheiss 85 79 164

8 Cincinnati, U. of 316 304 620

T 28 Joe Young 79 75 154

T 28 John Clodfelder 77 77 154

T 45 Geoff Newman 82 75 157

T 48 Albert Fernandez 81 77 158

T 66 Kyle Pinger 79 85 164

9 IUPUI 310 312 622

T 23 Robbie Scheele 77 76 153

T 32 Justin Wenger 75 80 155

T 45 Tyler Zink 79 78 157

T 57 A. J. Walton 79 81 160

T 64 Brandon Smart 85 78 163

10 IPFW 317 310 627

T 11 Matt Fry 76 74 150

T 45 Patrick Kelley 79 78 157

T 48 Nathan Hoff 79 79 158

T 64 Zach Buchan 83 80 163

T 66 Andy Campbell 85 79 164

11 Youngstown State U. 316 312 628

T 23 Nate Komsa 74 79 153

T 48 Josh Zarlenga 80 78 158

T 57 Ryan Stocke 83 77 160

T 62 James Powers 79 83 162

T 62 Kyle Romig 84 78 162

12 Wright State Univ. 318 325 643

T 32 Matt Bond 76 79 155

T 40 Brandon Knutson 79 77 156

69 Zachary Allen 83 82 165

72 James Knuckey 80 87 167

WD Tyler Miskell WD WD
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13 Centre College 338 328 666

T 48 Rus Whalen 77 81 158

T 70 Derek Tingle 87 79 166

T 70 Tyler Griffith 86 80 166

75 Alex Zimmerman 88 88 176

76 Nelson Rhodes 90 90 180

Fin. Name School Scores
T  2 Shaun McConnell E Kentucky 77 67 144

T  6 Ryan Britt E Kentucky 74 72 146

T 16 Ben Glover Aust. Peay 75 76 151

T 16 Calvin Clark Tenn. Tech 77 74 151

T 23 Patrick Florea IPFW 72 81 153

T 32 Clay Ballard E Kentucky 78 77 155

T 40 Nate Hendriks Oakland U. 80 76 156

T 40 Brandon Gould E Kentucky 77 79 156

T 48 Matt Coles Aust. Peay 81 77 158

T 48 Brandon Berry E Kentucky 80 78 158

T 57 Greyson Painter Tenn. Tech 80 80 160

T 57 Andrew Platt Wright St. 80 80 160

74 Nathan Garwood Malone 90 81 171


